
RESULT  -  Race 7

Events 14, 22, 26, 52

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 16 Dean WIDDOWSON 5 1:39.968:42.09 0 78.3074.95Kramer  S 69022a

2 355 Mark ESS 5 1:42.818:43.86 2 76.1274.701.77Yamaha FZR750R OW01 26e

3 102 Andrew WIDDOWSON 5 1:41.648:45.06 3 77.0074.532.97Kramer  EVO2 R 69022a

4 119 Allan HOYLAND 5 1:44.938:54.41 3 74.5973.2212.32Suzuki Gsxr 77126e

5 56 Matthew HEBB 5 1:44.659:04.93 5 74.7971.8122.84Yamaha OWO1 75026f

6 14 Alan OVERSBY 5 1:46.059:07.25 5 73.8071.5125.16Egli Goden 100026e

7 7 Aaron STANIFORTH 5 1:44.819:07.45 5 74.6771.4825.36Honda Jellymold 60052b

8 282 David WILLIAMS 5 1:47.679:13.93 3 72.6970.6431.84Honda vfr750f 75026f

9 13 Mark BOSTOCK 5 1:48.359:14.91 5 72.2370.5232.82Honda VFR 75026e

10 43 Tim HORTON 5 1:48.259:15.06 5 72.3070.5032.97Ducati 916 91652d

11 78 David BENNETT 5 1:46.839:15.76 3 73.2670.4133.67Yamaha YZF-R1 (Pre-Inje26e

12 232 William CURTIS 5 1:48.999:18.87 5 71.8170.0236.78Suzuki GSXR 110026e

13 244 Phil HOGAN 5 1:49.099:22.30 5 71.7469.5940.21Suzuki GSXR 750 75026f

14 3 Joseph COLE 5 1:49.719:23.21 5 71.3469.4841.12Honda Cb500 500

15 9 Paul SNELL 4 1:49.937:33.84 4 71.1968.981 LapHonda Vfr 75026f

16 226 Philip MURDEN 4 1:50.157:34.69 4 71.0568.851 LapKawasaki GPX750R 74826f

17 30 Martyn COOPER 4 1:48.387:35.68 4 72.2168.701 LapHonda VFR 75026f

18 556 Philip COX 4 1:52.097:43.26 4 69.8267.581 LapSuzuki GSXR7/11 112726e

19 169 Patrick WELCH 4 1:51.727:53.80 4 70.0566.071 LapW.R.D Supermono 69022a

20 173 Jason LAMB 4 1:53.878:02.09 4 68.7364.941 LapYamaha FZR 39926a

21 166 Paul HAWKSWORTH 4 1:56.688:06.90 3 67.0864.301 LapHonda Vfr400nc30 39926a

22 164 Joe GARDIAS 4 1:58.428:09.73 4 66.0963.921 LapDucati Biposto 748 74852d

23 2 Mick PENNELL 4 1:58.508:09.95 4 66.0563.901 LapYamaha FZ600 60026b

24 130 Joe MEAD 4 1:59.488:13.79 3 65.5063.401 LapTriumph Sprint 88552b

25 20 Peter HENWOOD 4 1:56.988:14.00 4 66.9063.371 LapHonda CBR 50026a

26 54 Miki SPROSEN 4 2:01.348:22.11 4 64.5062.351 LapHonda vfr 75026f

27 41 David MEAD 4 2:03.258:24.21 3 63.5062.091 LapTriumph Sprint 88552b

28 36 Stephen CAVE 4 1:56.118:36.10 3 67.4160.661 LapYamaha FZR1000 100226e

29 735 Andrew JESSOPP 4 2:08.208:43.46 2 61.0559.811 LapLaverda 750 75052d

30 187 Kevin ABRAHAMS 4 2:07.268:43.64 4 61.5059.781 LapKawasaki  GPZ 74914d

31 87 Shaun MULLIGAN 4 2:07.748:57.34 4 61.2758.261 LapHonda CB350f K4 35026a

32 205 Martin BRAILSFORD 4 2:11.379:03.02 4 59.5857.651 LapYamaha FZ600 60026b

Not-Classified

156 Phil CRAIG 3 2:28.17DNF 2 52.82Honda VFR400R 399 7:39.20 51.1326a

24 Joao QUINTANEIRO 2 2:11.50DNF 2 59.52Yamaha FZ600 599 4:28.48 58.3026b

1111 Simon DIX 1 DNF 0 0.00Suzuki GSXR 750 750 1:57.65 66.5226f

Fastest Lap

Dean WIDDOWSON 1:39.96 016 Kramer  S 690 78.3022a

RED FLAG - Due to off circuit medical issue.

Start Time : 14:42

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

14 Sep 24 15:01

Graham Marshall

Cadwell Park



RESULT  -  Race 7

EVENT  14

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 187 Kevin ABRAHAMS 4 2:07.268:43.64 4 61.5059.78Kawasaki  GPZ 74914d

Fastest Lap

Kevin ABRAHAMS 2:07.26 4187 Kawasaki  GPZ 749 61.5014d

RED FLAG - Due to off circuit medical issue.

EVENT  22

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 16 Dean WIDDOWSON 5 1:39.968:42.09 0 78.3074.95Kramer  S 69022a

2 102 Andrew WIDDOWSON 5 1:41.648:45.06 3 77.0074.53Kramer  EVO2 R 69022a

3 169 Patrick WELCH 4 1:51.727:53.80 4 70.0566.07W.R.D Supermono 69022a

Fastest Lap

Dean WIDDOWSON 1:39.96 016 Kramer  S 690 78.3022a

RED FLAG - Due to off circuit medical issue.

Start Time : 14:42

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

14 Sep 24 15:02

Graham Marshall

Cadwell Park



RESULT  -  Race 7

EVENT  26

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 355 Mark ESS 5 1:42.818:43.86 2 76.1274.70Yamaha FZR750R OW01 26e

2 119 Allan HOYLAND 5 1:44.938:54.41 3 74.5973.22Suzuki Gsxr 77126e

3 56 Matthew HEBB 5 1:44.659:04.93 5 74.7971.81Yamaha OWO1 75026f

4 14 Alan OVERSBY 5 1:46.059:07.25 5 73.8071.51Egli Goden 100026e

5 282 David WILLIAMS 5 1:47.679:13.93 3 72.6970.64Honda vfr750f 75026f

6 13 Mark BOSTOCK 5 1:48.359:14.91 5 72.2370.52Honda VFR 75026e

7 78 David BENNETT 5 1:46.839:15.76 3 73.2670.41Yamaha YZF-R1 (Pre-Inje26e

8 232 William CURTIS 5 1:48.999:18.87 5 71.8170.02Suzuki GSXR 110026e

9 244 Phil HOGAN 5 1:49.099:22.30 5 71.7469.59Suzuki GSXR 750 75026f

10 9 Paul SNELL 4 1:49.937:33.84 4 71.1968.98Honda Vfr 75026f

11 226 Philip MURDEN 4 1:50.157:34.69 4 71.0568.85Kawasaki GPX750R 74826f

12 30 Martyn COOPER 4 1:48.387:35.68 4 72.2168.70Honda VFR 75026f

13 556 Philip COX 4 1:52.097:43.26 4 69.8267.58Suzuki GSXR7/11 112726e

14 173 Jason LAMB 4 1:53.878:02.09 4 68.7364.94Yamaha FZR 39926a

15 166 Paul HAWKSWORTH 4 1:56.688:06.90 3 67.0864.30Honda Vfr400nc30 39926a

16 2 Mick PENNELL 4 1:58.508:09.95 4 66.0563.90Yamaha FZ600 60026b

17 20 Peter HENWOOD 4 1:56.988:14.00 4 66.9063.37Honda CBR 50026a

18 54 Miki SPROSEN 4 2:01.348:22.11 4 64.5062.35Honda vfr 75026f

19 36 Stephen CAVE 4 1:56.118:36.10 3 67.4160.66Yamaha FZR1000 100226e

20 87 Shaun MULLIGAN 4 2:07.748:57.34 4 61.2758.26Honda CB350f K4 35026a

21 205 Martin BRAILSFORD 4 2:11.379:03.02 4 59.5857.65Yamaha FZ600 60026b

Not-Classified

24 Joao QUINTANEIRO 2 2:11.50DNF 2 59.52Yamaha FZ600 599 4:28.48 58.3026b

Fastest Lap

Mick PENNELL 1:58.50 42 Yamaha FZ600 600 66.0526b

RED FLAG - Due to off circuit medical issue.

Start Time : 14:42

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

14 Sep 24 15:02

Graham Marshall

Cadwell Park



RESULT  -  Race 7

EVENT  52

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 7 Aaron STANIFORTH 5 1:44.819:07.45 5 74.6771.48Honda Jellymold 60052b

2 43 Tim HORTON 5 1:48.259:15.06 5 72.3070.50Ducati 916 91652d

3 164 Joe GARDIAS 4 1:58.428:09.73 4 66.0963.92Ducati Biposto 748 74852d

4 130 Joe MEAD 4 1:59.488:13.79 3 65.5063.40Triumph Sprint 88552b

5 41 David MEAD 4 2:03.258:24.21 3 63.5062.09Triumph Sprint 88552b

6 735 Andrew JESSOPP 4 2:08.208:43.46 2 61.0559.81Laverda 750 75052d

Fastest Lap

Tim HORTON 1:48.25 543 Ducati 916 916 72.3052d

RED FLAG - Due to off circuit medical issue.

Start Time : 14:42

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

14 Sep 24 15:02

Graham Marshall

Cadwell Park



Events 14, 22, 26, 52

LAP TIMES - Race 7

2

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mick PENNELL

1 2:09.48 2:02.09 1:59.88 1:58.50

3

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Joseph COLE

1 2:00.63 1:52.29 1:49.80 1:50.78 1:49.71

7

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Aaron STANIFORTH

1 2:02.46 1:48.04 1:46.90 1:45.24 1:44.81

9

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul SNELL

1 2:00.57 1:52.85 1:50.49 1:49.93

13

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark BOSTOCK

1 1:56.81 1:49.59 1:48.58 1:51.58 1:48.35

14

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Alan OVERSBY

1 1:55.89 1:47.22 1:48.32 1:49.77 1:46.05

16

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Dean WIDDOWSON

1 1:56.14 1:42.74 1:39.96 1:41.47 1:41.78

20

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Peter HENWOOD

1 2:17.31 2:01.78 1:57.93 1:56.98

24

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Joao QUINTANEIRO

1 2:16.98 2:11.50

30

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Martyn COOPER

1 2:07.91 1:50.39 1:49.00 1:48.38

36

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen CAVE

1 2:07.53 2:03.72 1:56.11 2:28.74

41

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David MEAD

1 2:13.38 2:03.60 2:03.25 2:03.98

43

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tim HORTON

1 1:59.11 1:49.68 1:48.73 1:49.29 1:48.25
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54

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Miki SPROSEN

1 2:17.18 2:02.09 2:01.50 2:01.34

56

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Matthew HEBB

1 1:58.41 1:49.42 1:47.27 1:45.18 1:44.65

78

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David BENNETT

1 1:59.88 1:53.49 1:46.83 1:47.83 1:47.73

87

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Shaun MULLIGAN

1 2:23.01 2:16.99 2:09.60 2:07.74

102

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Andrew WIDDOWSON

1 1:56.48 1:42.70 1:41.64 1:42.23 1:42.01

119

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Allan HOYLAND

1 1:52.93 1:45.96 1:44.93 1:45.26 1:45.33

130

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Joe MEAD

1 2:12.31 2:01.72 1:59.48 2:00.28

156

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Phil CRAIG

1 2:37.25 2:28.17 2:33.78

164

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Joe GARDIAS

1 2:08.58 2:03.72 1:59.01 1:58.42

166

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul HAWKSWORTH

1 2:10.81 2:02.26 1:56.68 1:57.15

169

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Patrick WELCH

1 2:09.24 1:59.53 1:53.31 1:51.72

173

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jason LAMB

1 2:09.58 2:02.21 1:56.43 1:53.87

187

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Kevin ABRAHAMS

1 2:19.18 2:09.24 2:07.96 2:07.26

205

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Martin BRAILSFORD

1 2:22.61 2:17.07 2:11.97 2:11.37
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226

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Philip MURDEN

1 2:02.36 1:51.81 1:50.37 1:50.15

232

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

William CURTIS

1 1:56.16 1:51.81 1:51.36 1:50.55 1:48.99

244

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Phil HOGAN

1 1:58.41 1:54.77 1:49.46 1:50.57 1:49.09

282

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David WILLIAMS

1 1:57.70 1:50.79 1:47.67 1:49.77 1:48.00

355

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark ESS

1 1:50.88 1:42.81 1:43.71 1:43.06 1:43.40

556

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Philip COX

1 2:05.25 1:53.69 1:52.23 1:52.09

735

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Andrew JESSOPP

1 2:17.19 2:08.20 2:09.53 2:08.54

1111

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Simon DIX

1 1:57.65
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart Events 14, 22, 26, 52  -  Race 7

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

355 1:50.88 355 3:33.69 355 5:17.40 16 7:00.31 16 8:42.09

119 1:52.93 16 3:38.88 16 5:18.84 355 7:00.46 735 8:43.46 *1

14 1:55.89 119 3:38.89 102 5:20.82 102 7:03.05 187 8:43.64 *1

16 1:56.14 102 3:39.18 119 5:23.82 119 7:09.08 355 8:43.86

232 1:56.16 14 3:43.11 14 5:31.43 56 7:20.28 102 8:45.06

102 1:56.48 13 3:46.40 13 5:34.98 14 7:21.20 119 8:54.41

13 1:56.81 56 3:47.83 56 5:35.10 7 7:22.64 87 8:57.34 *1

1111 1:57.65 232 3:47.97 282 5:36.16 282 7:25.93 205 9:03.02 *1

282 1:57.70 282 3:48.49 7 5:37.40 13 7:26.56 56 9:04.93

56 1:58.41 43 3:48.79 43 5:37.52 43 7:26.81 14 9:07.25

244 1:58.41 7 3:50.50 232 5:39.33 78 7:28.03 7 9:07.45

43 1:59.11 3 3:52.92 78 5:40.20 232 7:29.88 282 9:13.93

78 1:59.88 244 3:53.18 244 5:42.64 244 7:33.21 13 9:14.91

9 2:00.57 78 3:53.37 3 5:42.72 3 7:33.50 43 9:15.06

3 2:00.63 9 3:53.42 9 5:43.91 9 7:33.84 78 9:15.76

226 2:02.36 226 3:54.17 226 5:44.54 226 7:34.69 232 9:18.87

7 2:02.46 30 3:58.30 30 5:47.30 30 7:35.68 244 9:22.30

556 2:05.25 556 3:58.94 556 5:51.17 156 7:39.20 *1 3 9:23.21

36 2:07.53 169 4:08.77 169 6:02.08 556 7:43.26

30 2:07.91 36 4:11.25 36 6:07.36 169 7:53.80

164 2:08.58 2 4:11.57 173 6:08.22 173 8:02.09

169 2:09.24 173 4:11.79 166 6:09.75 166 8:06.90

2 2:09.48 164 4:12.30 164 6:11.31 164 8:09.73

173 2:09.58 166 4:13.07 2 6:11.45 2 8:09.95

166 2:10.81 130 4:14.03 130 6:13.51 130 8:13.79

130 2:12.31 41 4:16.98 20 6:17.02 20 8:14.00

41 2:13.38 20 4:19.09 41 6:20.23 54 8:22.11

24 2:16.98 54 4:19.27 54 6:20.77 41 8:24.21

54 2:17.18 735 4:25.39 735 6:34.92 36 8:36.10

735 2:17.19 187 4:28.42 187 6:36.38

20 2:17.31 24 4:28.48 87 6:49.60

187 2:19.18 205 4:39.68 205 6:51.65

205 2:22.61 87 4:40.00

87 2:23.01 156 5:05.42

156 2:37.25
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